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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES

San Francisco

Santa Barbara

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $6,198  $8,398  $10,098 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,099  $3,199  $4,049 
Cruise-Only+  $1,399  $2,499  $3,349 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

GOLDEN V INE S
LOS ANGELES to LOS ANGELES | 8 days

Sep 17, 2022 – REGATTA

Overnight: San Francisco

Los Angeles

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $6,198  $8,398  $10,098 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,099  $3,199  $4,049 
Cruise-Only+  $1,399  $2,499  $3,349 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

C A LIFOR NI A DR E A MS
LOS ANGELES to LOS ANGELES | 8 days

Sep 9, 2022 – REGATTA

New Port: Eureka 
Overnight: San Francisco

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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2 0 2 2  C A R I B B E A N  &  S O U T H  A M E R I C A  P R E V I E W

M A N A U S 

An overnight stay allows you plenty of time 

to discover the exotic flora and fauna of the 

rainforest on a cruise with an experienced 

naturalist in search of caimans, jaguars and 

macaws along the winding and overgrown 

tributaries of the mighty Amazon River.

Manaus

Parintins

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $16,198  $21,798  $28,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $6,099  $8,899  $12,499 
Cruise-Only+  $5,199  $7,999  $11,599 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

A M A ZON & THE ISL A NDS
MIAMI to MIAMI | 25 days
Nov 15, 2022 – INSIGNIA

Overnight: Manaus




